New Mexico 0il Conservation Division
Hobbs, NM

As per NMOCD instruction, all other wells that are located in the
quarter/quarter section of our proposed South Hobbs Unit Well, that are
to be drilled, are operated by Amoco Production Company.

Well Number

SHU
SHU
SHU
SHU
SHU
SHU
SHU
SHU

i

.,
=7 1L
s

S. B. Brownlee

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

No.

SBB/sh

APRDQ1-C

211
212
213
215
216
217
218
219

710 2
Date

Location
1790 FNL x 1420 FWL, Unit F, 5, 19-S, 38-E
2589 FWL x 1478 FNL, Unit F, 5, 19-S, 38-E
890 FNL x 1275 FEL, Unit A, 5, 19-S, 38-E
1398 FNL x 1227 FWL, Unit E, 4, 19-S, 38-E
685 FNL x 2055 FWL, Unit C, 4, 19-S, 38-E
1407 FNL x 2203 FEL, Unit G, 4, 19-S, 38-E
652 FNL x 563 FEL, Unit A, 4, 19-S, 38-E
657 FNL x 787 FWL, Unit D, 3, 19-S, 38-E






