## New Mexico Oil Conservation Division Hobbs, NM

As per NMOCD instruction, all other wells that are located in the quarter/quarter section of our proposed South Hobbs Unit Well, that are to be drilled, are operated by Amoco Production Company.

Well Number	Location
SHU No. 211	1790 FNL x 1420 FWL, Unit F, 5, 19-S, 38-E
SHU No. 212	2589 FWL x 1478 FNL, Unit F, 5, 19-S, 38-E
SHU No. 213	890 FNL x 1275 FEL, Unit A, 5, 19-S, 38-E
SHU No. 215	1398 FNL x 1227 FWL, Unit E, 4, 19-S, 38-E
SHU No. 216	685 FNL x 2055 FWL, Unit C, 4, 19-S, 38-E
SHU No. 217	1407 FNL x 2203 FEL, Unit G, 4, 19-S, 38-E
SHU No. 218	652 FNL x 563 FEL, Unit A, 4, 19-S, 38-E
SHU No. 219	657 FNL x 787 FWL, Unit D, 3, 19-S, 38-E

78 50 1 79 79